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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa
F4 GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA -F4 G 31/05/2024 17:30 . .... .

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 52.839 +4.028 17:40:53.912 3 49.450 +0.468 17:42:35.27
(25) MURILO FIORE 2 50.759 +1.948 17:41:44.671 4 49.367 +0.385 17:43:24.5¢
1 51.147 +2.280 17:40:51.716 3 49.512 +0.701 17:42:34.183 5 49.218 +0.236 17:44:13.81
2 49.817 +0.950 17:41:41.533 4 49.176 +0.365 17:43:23.359 6 49.990 +1.008 17:45:03.8(
3 49.277 +0.410 17:42:30.810 5 49.007 +0.196 17:44:12.366 7 51.008 +2.026 17:45:54.8
4 49.133 +0.266 17:43:19.943 6 49.027 +0.216 17:45:01.393 8 49.386 +0.404 17:46:44 1¢
5 49.363 +0.496 17:44:09.306 7 49.204 +0.393 17:45:50.597 9 49.363 +0.381 17:47:33.5¢
6 48.999 +0.132 17:44:58.305 8 48.922 +0.111 17:46:39.519 10 52.105 +3.123 17:48:25.6¢
7 48.952 +0.085 17:45:47.257 9 48.902 +0.091 17:47:28.421 11 50.167 +1.185 17:49:15.8
8 17:46:36.124 10 48.870 +0.059 17:48:17.291 12 17:50:04.8"
9 48.919 +0.052 17:47:25.043 1 17:49:06.102 13 49.062 +0.080 17:50:53.87
10 48.883 +0.016 17:48:13.926 12 48.814 +0.003 17:49:54.916 14 49.788 +0.806 17:51:43.6¢€
11 48.899 +0.032 17:49:02.825 13 48.895 +0.084 17:50:43.811
12 48.924 +0.057 17:49:51.749 14 48.847 +0.036 17:51:32.658 (61) GUILHERME GARCIA
13 49.029 +0.162 17:50:40.778 1 53.398 +4.153 17:40:56.27
14 49.000 +0.133 17:51:29.778 (17) SAMUEL CRUZ 2 50.769 +1.524 17:41:47.0¢
1 53.039 +4.038 17:40:53.682 3 50.051 +0.806 17:42:37.0¢
(47) BRUNO SOUZA 2 50.839 +1.838 17:41:44.521 4 49.630 +0.385 17:43:26.72
1 51.777 +3.019 17:40:52.454 3 49.827 +0.826 17:42:34.348 5 49.495 +0.250 17:44:16.21
2 50.387 +1.629 17:41:42.841 4 49.211 +0.210 17:43:23.559 6 49.377 +0.132 17:45:05.5¢
3 49.475 +0.717 17:42:32.316 5 49.102 +0.101 17:44:12.661 7 50.254 +1.009 17:45:55.8¢
4 49.110 +0.352 17:43:21.426 6 17:45:01.662 8 49.500 +0.255 17:46:45.34
5 49.043 +0.285 17:44:10.469 7 49.222 +0.221 17:45:50.884 9 49.419 +0.174 17:47:34.7¢
6 49.087 +0.329 17:44:59.556 8 49.384 +0.383 17:46:40.268 10 50.997 +1.752 17:48:25.7¢
7 49.346 +0.588 17:45:48.902 9 49.155 +0.154 17:47:29.423 " 49.399 +0.154 17:49:15.1€
8 48.829 +0.071 17:46:37.731 10 49.052 +0.051 17:48:18.475 12 49.256 +0.011 17:50:04.41
9 48.912 +0.154 17:47:26.643 " 49.155 +0.154 17:49:07.630 13 17:50:53.6¢€
10 48.910 +0.152 17:48:15.553 12 49.120 +0.119 17:49:56.750 14 50.414 +1.169 17:51:44.07
1 17:49:04.311 13 49.245 +0.244 17:50:45.995
12 48.914 +0.156 17:49:53.225 14 49.415 +0.414 17:51:35.410 (201) MURILO COLETTA
13 48.931 +0.173 17:50:42.156 1 52.832 +3.498 17:40:53.74
14 48.879 +0.121 17:51:31.035 (13) RODRIGO DANTAS 2 51.082 +1.748 17:41:44.8:
1 52.852 +3.634 17:40:54.584 3 49.783 +0.449 17:42:34.6(
(8) THIAGO MIRANDA 2 51.060 +1.842 17:41:45.644 4 49.400 +0.066 17:43:24.0C
1 51.454 +2.662 17:40:52.229 3 50.116 +0.898 17:42:35.760 5 49.366 +0.032 17:44:13.37
2 49.791 +0.999 17:41:42.020 4 49.335 +0.117 17:43:25.095 6 50.100 +0.766 17:45:03.47
3 49.629 +0.837 17:42:31.649 5 49.311 +0.093 17:44:14.406 7 50.976 +1.642 17:45:54.44
4 49.228 +0.436 17:43:20.877 6 49.628 +0.410 17:45:04.034 8 49.831 +0.497 17:46:44 .27
5 49.243 +0.451 17:44:10.120 7 51.018 +1.800 17:45:55.052 9 49.425 +0.091 17:47:33.7C
6 49.025 +0.233 17:44:59.145 8 49.401 +0.183 17:46:44.453 10 49.520 +0.186 17:48:23.22
7 49.288 +0.496 17:45:48.433 9 49.477 +0.259 17:47:33.930 " 17:49:12.5¢
8 49.163 +0.371 17:46:37.596 10 49.632 +0.414 17:48:23.562 12 49.593 +0.259 17:50:02.1¢
9 49.198 +0.406 17:47:26.794 1 49.346 +0.128 17:49:12.908 13 49.487 +0.153 17:50:51.67
10 48.976 +0.184 17:48:15.770 12 49.366 +0.148 17:50:02.274 14 49.420 +0.086 17:51:41.0¢
1 17:49:04.562 13 49.858 +0.640 17:50:52.132
12 48.908 +0.116 17:49:53.470 14 17:51:41.350 (77) HENRY LUCAS
13 49.013 +0.221 17:50:42.483 1 53.624 +4.636 17:40:55.6(
14 49.792 +1.000 17:51:32.275 (65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 2 51.270 +2.282 17:41:46.87
1 53.001 +3.842 17:40:54.108 3 49.854 +0.866 17:42:36.77
(147) GUI BITTENCOURT 2 50.974 +1.815 17:41:45.082 4 49.454 +0.466 17:43:26.1¢
1 51.676 +2.860 17:40:52.568 3 49.661 +0.502 17:42:34.743 5 49.319 +0.331 17:44:15.5(
2 49.677 +0.861 17:41:42.245 4 49.525 +0.366 17:43:24.268 6 49.403 +0.415 17:45:04.9(
3 49.307 +0.491 17:42:31.552 5 49.198 +0.039 17:44:13.466 7 50.789 +1.801 17:45:55.6¢
4 49.185 +0.369 17:43:20.737 6 50.064 +0.905 17:45:03.530 8 49.338 +0.350 17:46:45.0¢
5 49.571 +0.755 17:44:10.308 7 51.812 +2.653 17:45:55.342 9 49.488 +0.500 17:47:34.52
6 49.150 +0.334 17:44:59.458 8 49.396 +0.237 17:46:44.738 10 50.862 +1.874 17:48:25.3¢
7 49.668 +0.852 17:45:49.126 9 49.469 +0.310 17:47:34.207 " 49.064 +0.076 17:49:14.44
8 48.957 +0.141 17:46:38.083 10 49.665 +0.506 17:48:23.872 12 17:50:03.4:
9 48.893 +0.077 17:47:26.976 G 49.159 | 17:49:13.031 13 49.298 +0.310 17:50:52.73
10 48.919 +0.103 17:48:15.895 12 49.381 +0.222 17:50:02.412 14 49.098 +0.110 17:51:41.8"
1 48.982 +0.166 17:49:04.877 13 50.031 +0.872 17:50:52.443
12 48.922 +0.106 17:49:53.799 14 49.186 +0.027 17:51:41.629 (9) DAVID MROZ
13 17:50:42.615 1 52.909 +3.741 17:40:54.2€
14 49.764 +0.948 17:51:32.379 (101) ANDRE CASTRO 2 51.062 +1.894 17:41:45.3:
1 53.129 +4.147 17:40:54.975 3 49.758 +0.590 17:42:35.0¢
(7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN 2 50.805 +1.823 17:41:45.780 4 49.770 +0.602 17:43:24.8°
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

| F4 GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA -F4 G 31/05/2024 17:30 .
Race (14 Laps) started at 17:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 17:44:14.024 7 50.179 +0.560 17:46:01.055
6 50.088 +0.920 17:45:04.112 8 49.822 +0.203 17:46:50.877
7 51.036 +1.868 17:45:55.148 9 49.882 +0.263 17:47:40.759
8 49.424 +0.256 17:46:44.572 10 49.970 +0.351 17:48:30.729
9 49.488 +0.320 17:47:34.060 11 50.201 +0.582 17:49:20.930

10 50.340 +1.172 17:48:24.400 12 49.836 +0.217 17:50:10.766

1 49212 +0.044 17:49:13.612 13 17:51:00.385

12 49.238 +0.070 17:50:02.850 14 50.916 +1.297 17:51:51.301

13 50.274 +1.106 17:50:53.124

14 49.256 +0.088 17:51:42.380 (19) ANA LUIZA

1 53.653 +4.117 17:40:55.413

(35) MURILO DINIZ 2 51.376 +1.840 17:41:46.789
1 53.712 +4.343 17:40:55.175 3 50.813 +1.277 17:42:37.602
2 51.194 +1.825 17:41:46.369 4 49.909 +0.373 17:43:27.511
3 49.854 +0.485 17:42:36.223 5 49.567 +0.031 17:44:17.078
4 49.597 +0.228 17:43:25.820 6 49.687 +0.151 17:45:06.765
5 49.386 +0.017 17:44:15.206 7 49.635 +0.099 17:45:56.400
6 17:45:04.575 8 49.816 +0.280 17:46:46.216
7 50.951 +1.582 17:45:55.526 9 17:47:35.752
8 50.400 +1.031 17:46:45.926 10 50.396 +0.860 17:48:26.148
9 49.401 +0.032 17:47:35.327 1 57.992 +8.456 17:49:24.140

10 50.650 +1.281 17:48:25.977 12 50.438 +0.902 17:50:14.578

11 54.191 +4.822 17:49:20.168 13 50.100 +0.564 17:51:04.678

12 50.109 +0.740 17:50:10.277

13 49.517 +0.148 17:50:59.794 (115) RICARDO MORAES

14 49.720 +0.351 17:51:49.514 1 53.668 +4.082 17:40:56.001

2 51.318 +1.732 17:41:47.319
(12) VICTOR ORTEGA 3 50.401 +0.815 17:42:37.720
1 54.621 +5.160 17:40:56.708 4 49.908 +0.322 17:43:27.628
2 50.835 +1.374 17:41:47.543 5 17:44:17.214
3 50.425 +0.964 17:42:37.968 6 50.026 +0.440 17:45:07.240
4 49.973 +0.512 17:43:27.941 7 49.671 +0.085 17:45:56.911
5 49.523 +0.062 17:44:17.464 8 49.672 +0.086 17:46:46.583
6 49.636 +0.175 17:45:07.100
7 17:45:56.561
8 49.785 +0.324 17:46:46.346
9 50.249 +0.788 17:47:36.595

10 49.748 +0.287 17:48:26.343

" 50.645 +1.184 17:49:16.988

12 49.584 +0.123 17:50:06.572

13 49.770 +0.309 17:50:56.342

14 49.673 +0.212 17:51:46.015

(33) JOAO GARCIA REIS
1 56.586 +7.025 17:40:58.964
2 50.783 +1.222 17:41:49.747
3 50.308 +0.747 17:42:40.055
4 50.561 +1.000 17:43:30.616
5 49.982 +0.421 17:44:20.598
6 50.112 +0.551 17:45:10.710
7 50.030 +0.469 17:46:00.740
8 49.839 +0.278 17:46:50.579
9 50.019 +0.458 17:47:40.598

10 49.968 +0.407 17:48:30.566

" 50.119 +0.558 17:49:20.685

12 49.802 +0.241 17:50:10.487

13 17:51:00.048

14 58.074 +8.513 17:51:58.122

(3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI
1 56.160 +6.541 17:40:58.715
2 50.798 +1.179 17:41:49.513
3 50.467 +0.848 17:42:39.980
4 50.801 +1.182 17:43:30.781
5 50.097 +0.478 17:44:20.878
6 49.998 +0.379 17:45:10.876
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